
Clt N° Licence Nom Prénom Club Nb Ligne Total Moyenne
1 Honneur H 16 110323 NAGA Gaëtan BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG 8 1603 200,38 Qualifié
2 Honneur H 14 106264 LEFEBVRE Fabien ECOLE DE BOWLING DE SAINT LO 8 1523 190,38 Qualifié
3 Honneur H 24 123174 DUFOUR Renaud BAD BOYS SAINT-LO 8 1509 188,63 Qualifié
4 Honneur H 89 59209 DORVAL Christian MARCEY LES GREVES CLUB - MGC 8 1488 186,00 Qualifié
5 Honneur H 25 125127 GIROT Florian ECOLE DE BOWLING DE SAINT LO 8 1477 184,63 Qualifié
6 Honneur H 92 69894 LEPARQUIER Didier BAD BOYS SAINT-LO 8 1457 182,13 Qualifié
7 Honneur H 25 125542 CHANTREL Gabriel MARCEY LES GREVES CLUB - MGC 8 1452 181,50 Qualifié
8 Honneur H 13 104693 DELAUNAY Fabrice LES AMIS DU YETI BOWLING CLUB 8 1450 181,25 Qualifié
9 Honneur H 24 123173 LE ROY Bernard BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG 8 1379 172,38 Qualifié
10 Honneur H 87 53379 VINCENT Bruno BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG 8 1372 171,50 Forfait
11 Honneur H 98 61046 RODRIGUES Jean LES AMIS DU YETI BOWLING CLUB 8 1343 167,88 Qualifié
12 Honneur H 25 125124 PARMENTIER Clément ECOLE DE BOWLING DE SAINT LO 8 1313 164,13 Qualifié
13 Honneur H 25 125078 CARDONNEL Gilles MARCEY LES GREVES CLUB - MGC 8 1290 161,25 Qualifié
14 Honneur H 9 97589 BREMOND Michel BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG 8 1276 159,50 Forfait
15 Honneur H 3 64927 GARCON Pascal BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG 8 1219 152,38 Repêché
16 Honneur H 88 56804 MARCHAND Philippe BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG 8 1208 151,00 Repêché
17 Honneur H 11 102927 YONNET Daniel ECOLE DE BOWLING DE SAINT LO 8 1203 150,38
18 Honneur H 2 64676 HORION François BAD BOYS SAINT-LO 8 1199 149,88
19 Honneur H 15 107442 BREHIER Julien BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG 8 1169 146,13
20 Honneur H 21 118884 CAUCHARD Dominique BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG 8 1158 144,75
21 Honneur H 26 126845 LAMARRE Benjamin ECOLE DE BOWLING DE SAINT LO 8 1079 134,88
1 Honneur F 22 119447 LE BEGIN Joëlle BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG 8 1357 169,63 Qualifiée
2 Honneur F 0 60515 DE SMET Christiane BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG 8 1292 161,50 Qualifiée
3 Honneur F 12 104443 MAINCENT Sylvie ECOLE DE BOWLING DE SAINT LO 8 1285 160,63 Qualifiée
4 Honneur F 15 108166 ASSELIN Line BAD BOYS SAINT-LO 8 1136 142,00 Qualifiée
5 Honneur F 13 105577 LAROQUE Elisabeth BAD BOYS SAINT-LO 8 1117 139,63 Qualifiée
6 Honneur F 16 108723 DRIEU Stéphanie BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG 8 1100 137,50
7 Honneur F 20 117281 GESQUIN Sabrina MARCEY LES GREVES CLUB - MGC 8 941 117,63
5 0 0 0 0,00
6 0 0 0 0,00
18 0 0 0 0,00
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Catégorie Sexe Ligne 1 Ligne 2 Ligne 3 Ligne 4 Ligne 5 Ligne 6 Ligne 7 Ligne 8 Nb Ligne Total Moyenne
Honneur F 15 108166 BAD BOYS SAINT-LO ASSELIN Line 142 135 122 145 161 149 142 140 8 1136 142,00
Honneur H 15 107442 BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG BREHIER Julien 126 201 138 127 135 123 139 180 8 1169 146,13
Honneur H 9 97589 BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG BREMOND Michel 191 160 139 189 129 158 162 148 8 1276 159,50
Honneur H 25 125078 MARCEY LES GREVES CLUB - MGC CARDONNEL Gilles 146 146 144 166 169 159 180 180 8 1290 161,25
Honneur H 21 118884 BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG CAUCHARD Dominique 165 123 160 157 140 144 146 123 8 1158 144,75
Honneur H 25 125542 MARCEY LES GREVES CLUB - MGC CHANTREL Gabriel 170 169 214 190 184 191 152 182 8 1452 181,50
Honneur F 0 60515 BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG DE SMET Christiane 145 205 197 185 123 146 143 148 8 1292 161,50
Honneur H 13 104693 LES AMIS DU YETI BOWLING CLUB DELAUNAY Fabrice 169 169 210 217 172 189 177 147 8 1450 181,25
Honneur H 89 59209 MARCEY LES GREVES CLUB - MGC DORVAL Christian 183 199 175 174 219 173 174 191 8 1488 186,00
Honneur F 16 108723 BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG DRIEU Stéphanie 114 146 153 101 157 140 142 147 8 1100 137,50
Honneur H 24 123174 BAD BOYS SAINT-LO DUFOUR Renaud 163 216 168 250 198 181 154 179 8 1509 188,63
Honneur H 3 64927 BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG GARCON Pascal 146 163 140 191 129 169 139 142 8 1219 152,38
Honneur F 20 117281 MARCEY LES GREVES CLUB - MGC GESQUIN Sabrina 128 108 100 136 103 88 132 146 8 941 117,63
Honneur H 25 125127 ECOLE DE BOWLING DE SAINT LO GIROT Florian 213 183 154 184 161 165 203 214 8 1477 184,63
Honneur H 2 64676 BAD BOYS SAINT-LO HORION François 139 141 154 123 140 199 134 169 8 1199 149,88
Honneur H 26 126845 ECOLE DE BOWLING DE SAINT LO LAMARRE Benjamin 116 155 125 123 155 139 132 134 8 1079 134,88
Honneur F 13 105577 BAD BOYS SAINT-LO LAROQUE Elisabeth 129 183 136 153 145 128 136 107 8 1117 139,63
Honneur F 22 119447 BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG LE BEGIN Joëlle 159 176 164 234 181 146 145 152 8 1357 169,63
Honneur H 24 123173 BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG LE ROY Bernard 192 139 147 189 166 192 169 185 8 1379 172,38
Honneur H 14 106264 ECOLE DE BOWLING DE SAINT LO LEFEBVRE Fabien 160 255 172 235 161 177 192 171 8 1523 190,38
Honneur H 92 69894 BAD BOYS SAINT-LO LEPARQUIER Didier 124 181 231 155 143 242 175 206 8 1457 182,13
Honneur F 12 104443 ECOLE DE BOWLING DE SAINT LO MAINCENT Sylvie 180 148 171 203 134 178 132 139 8 1285 160,63
Honneur H 88 56804 BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG MARCHAND Philippe 145 124 141 189 137 169 148 155 8 1208 151,00
Honneur H 16 110323 BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG NAGA Gaëtan 227 195 191 176 215 201 184 214 8 1603 200,38
Honneur H 25 125124 ECOLE DE BOWLING DE SAINT LO PARMENTIER Clément 218 162 121 128 167 203 135 179 8 1313 164,13
Honneur H 98 61046 LES AMIS DU YETI BOWLING CLUB RODRIGUES Jean 140 152 178 186 186 156 179 166 8 1343 167,88
Honneur H 87 53379 BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG VINCENT Bruno 163 182 178 159 146 180 193 171 8 1372 171,50
Honneur H 11 102927 ECOLE DE BOWLING DE SAINT LO YONNET Daniel 172 134 144 144 155 142 173 139 8 1203 150,38
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